Description OLA of 01 year for construction of Transmission tower 
foundation (Raft) at Badalapur for NHAI project. 

Type of Tender Open Tender.    

Period  OLA shall be valid for 01 years.   

Tender Fee INR 2,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

INR 65,000/-    

Sixty Five Thousand Only. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT IT IS MANDATORY TO SUBMIT EMD IN 
BANK GUARANTEE FORMAT ONLY 

Price Basis Outline Agreement (OLA)  

Executive Handling 
this Tender* 

Name: Ms. Sujata Patil 

Contact No.: 9561045413 

E-Mail ID: sujatavishnu.patil@tatapower.com